
 
PREFERRED PARTNERS LIST 

 

Officiates 
Rev. David C. Gilleland  770-317-2779 Hearttoheartministries@ymail.com 

Rev. Ben Martinez  404-384-4484 Atlanta777777@gmail.com 

Chaplain Jeremiah West O’Keefe  404-261-5059 Jeremiah65@att.net 

Dr. George Callahan  770-735-2449 www.weddingsbyreverandgeorge.com 

All Faith Weddings Rev Donna Jernigan 770-972-1125 All-faithweddings.com 

The Wedding Minister Dr. Jim Crews 770-633-5434 Theweddingminister.com 

    

Photography & Videography 
Pixel This Photography Glen Wilson 404-277-6993 www.pixel-this.net 

Daniel Stancil Photography Daniel Stancil 770-862-1885 www.danielstancil.com 

Joshua Grasso Joshua Grasso 770-317-4170 www.joshuagrasso.com 

Tessa Marie Photography Tessa Marie 404-590-3656 www.tessamarie.com 

The Willetts Photography  Caroline & Gregg 404-964-8268 www.willettphoto.com 

Taun Henderson Photography Taun Henderson 678-532-8286 www.taunhenderson.com 

Angela Londono Photography Angela Londono 770-262-3931 www.djlouise.com 

Jon Snyder Jon Snyder 770-580-5501 www.jonathanandkaye.com 

 
Florists, Linens & Décor  
Design House of Flowers Pam Holley 770-904-4488 www.dhweddingsandevents.com 

Your Event Solution (YES) Merilynn Woodfin 770-945-2160 www.4yes.com 

EventScapes J. Wilbur Smith 404-733-6763 www.eventscapesatlanta.com 

Unlimited Party & Events Lauren Bagley 678-567-1543 www.unlimitedpartyrental.com 
Classic Party Rentals Nancy Erickson 404-351-9222 www.atlanta.classicpartyrentals.com 
Laurens – Floral Art at its Finest  Laurens Norton  770-962-2414 laurensflorals@aol.com  

 
Coordinators and Planners  
Georgia TLC Events Audrey Jones 404-556-6631 www.gatlc.com 

Smooth Tie the Knots – “Day Of” Jackie Raez 770-596-6587 www.smoothtietheknots.com 

Janel Elise Events  Janel Elise Grant 678-995-3633 www.janelevents.com 

Ribha Events Rita Patel 770-271-1802 www.ribha.com 

Janice Blackmon Events Janice Blackmon 678-423-2740 www.janiceblackmonevents.com 

    

Wedding Cakes/Desserts 
The Baking Grounds Melinda McCaslin 678-765-6690 www.thebakinggrounds.com 

 



 

Entertainment 
Mike Jones Entertainment & 
Events Mike Jones 770-945-2621 www. mikejoneseae.com 

DJTOD Tod Peavy 770-653-4410 www.djtod.com/tod@djtod.com 

DJ Louie Productions Louie Londono 770-262-3931 www.djlouie.com 

JB Jams Entertainment & Events Suzazane Albright 770-531-2394 www.jbjams.com 

AMP’D Entertainment Mike Walsh 404-806-9499 www.ampdentertainment.net 

Amati Chamber Music Sarah Paul 770-730-8449 www.amatimusic.com 

Harpist For The King Hailey Smith 404-405-3122 www.harpistfortheking.com 

Harpnotes Lisa Handman 770-442-9172 www.harpnotes.com 

Heart Strings Rachel Smith 770-316-2161 www.heartstringsga.com 

    

Miscellaneous 
Georgia Dove Tom Reed 404-826-3686 www.georgiadove.com 

TapSnap Louis Montoya 404-229-2233 www.tapsnap1036.com 

Button It Up, Inc. Sharon Hochdorf 770-664-4049 www.buttonitup.com 

Concierge Insurance Group Meredith Murray 678-822-9034 meredith@conciergeig.com 

    

    

Transportation 
Cloud Nine Rolls Royce Services Lisa Shelton 404-992-4881 www.wedddingtrans.com 

Cooper-Atlanta Transportation Larry Cooper 770-455-9600 www.cooper-atlanta.com 

Hennessy Transportation Kevin Egan 770-667-8788 www.hennessytransportation.com 

Strictly Business Limousine Justina Panford 770-925-2900 www.strictlybusinesslimo.com 

 Pengel   

  

Wedding Attire 
Anya Bridal Meredith Bullock 404-699-4655 www.anyabridal.com 

Express Tuxedo LeVon Bellamy 404-281-2737 www.expresstuxedo.com 

    

 
Hair & Make-up 
Matthew’s & Co. Salon Matthew Miller 770-967-9333 matthewscosalon@gmail.com 

Karma Salon & Spa Julie Manos 770-271-7744 www.karmasalononline.com 

Tambrin Rose Hair Design Tambrin Craig 678-898-8888 www.styleseat.com/tambrincraig 

All Up in Hair Kat Coviello 404-403-1025 www.allupinhair.com 

LAB Hair & Makeup Artists Lindsey Bryant 678-677-9919 Lindsey@labhairmakeup.com 

 

http://www.djtod.com/
http://www.jbjams.com/
http://www.cooper-atlanta.com/
mailto:matthewscosalon@gmail.com

